Mold and Die Tooling
LOVEJOY Tool Company
M
etric
M
etric
M
etric

• •
• •
Feree rrr orr uoo s
LTLL C-14 6066 6j66 Rjj mRR
• •
• •
4
5
290 Series
Cavity Machining Group
Hardware Specifications
3605-0001-0033
Extended Reach • Square Shoulder • Ramping Capability Configuration
Metric 290E Series mm Dimensional Specifications
Order Number D S C L A DOC Insert Number Teeth
290E025MACP3-W25MR 25 25 43 100 90° 16 CPEH-32.63-__-4W 2
290E025MBCP3-W25MR 25 25 75 135 90° 16 CPEH-32.63-__-4W 2
290E025MCCP3-W25MR 25 25 100 160 90° 16 CPEH-32.63-__-4W 2
290E025MDCP3-W32MR 25 32 125 185 90° 16 CPEH-32.63-__-4W 2
290E025MECP3-W32MR 25 32 155 210 90° 16 CPEH-32.63-__-4W 2
290E032MACP3-W25MR 32 25 49 110 90° 16 CPEH-32.63-__-4W 3
290E032MBCP3-W32MR 32 32 75 135 90° 16 CPEH-32.63-__-4W 3
290E032MDCP3-W32MR 32 32 125 185 90° 16 CPEH-32.63-__-4W 3
290E040MACP3-W25MR 40 25 49 110 90° 16 CPEH-32.63-__-4W 4
290E040MACP3-W32MR 40 32 49 110 90° 16 CPEH-32.63-__-4W 4
290E040MBCP3-W32MR 40 32 75 135 90° 16 CPEH-32.63-__-4W 4
290E040MDCP3-W32MR 40 32 125 185 90° 16 CPEH-32.63-__-4W 4
290E050MACP3-W32MR 50 32 49 110 90° 16 CPEH-32.63-__-4W 4
290E050MCCP3-W50MR 50 50 100 185 90° 16 CPEH-32.63-__-4W 5
290E050MECP3-W50MR 50 50 155 235 90° 16 CPEH-32.63-__-4W 5
6
Ex
te
nd
ed
 R
an
ge
Cavity Machining Group
CPEH Type
Hardware Specifications
3605-0001-0033
Square Shoulder • Ramping Capability Configuration
Cavity Machining Group
Extended Range
Metric 290F Series mm Dimensional Specifications
Order Number D A B H DOC Insert Number Teeth
290F050MACP3-22MR 50 90° 22 57 16 CPEH-32.63-__-4W 5
290F065MACP3-22MR 63 90° 22 57 16 CPEH-32.63-__-4W 6
290F075MACP3-27MR 75 90° 27 57 16 CPEH-32.63-__-4W 6
290F100MACP3-40MR 100 90° 40 57 16 CPEH-32.63-__-4W 8
Metric CPEH Insert mm Dimensional and Grade Specifications
Insert Number IC L T R C
Non-ferrous Ferrous
LTC-10 586XRm LTC-14 606jRm

Cavity Machining Group
Hardware Specification
3605-0001-0022
Extended Reach • Ball End Configuration
Locking Screw
Tool Designation Screw Number
540E025M... Style
3605-0001-0005
All Other 540 Series
3605-0001-0021
3605-0001-0004
3605-0001-0005
Note:  50mm diameter 540 series utilizes 3605-0001-0004 screw to lock CTPCB insert
Metric 540 Series mm Dimensional Specifications
Order Number D S C L DOC Insert Number Screw Teeth
540E025MBCP3-W25MR 25 25 73 135 21     CTPCB-1603-125
    SPEX-32.52
-0005
-0022
2
2
540E025MCCP3-W32MR 25 32 100 160 28     CTPCB-1603-125
    SPEX-32.52
-0005
-0022
2
2
540E025MECP3-W32MR 25 32 155 210 28     CTPCB-1603-125
    SPEX-32.52
-0005
-0022
2
2
540E025MGCP3-W32MR 25 32 204 260 28     CTPCB-1603-125
    SPEX-32.52
-0005
-0022
2
2
540E032MBCP3-W32MR 32 32 75 135 31     CTPCB-1603-160
    SPEX-32.52
-0005
-0021
3
2
540E032MCCP3-W32MR 32 32 99 160 31     CTPCB-1603-160
    SPEX-32.52
-0005
-0021
3
2
540E032MECP3-W32MR 32 32 155 210 31     CTPCB-1603-160
    SPEX-32.52
-0005
-0021
3
2
540E032MGCP3-W32MR 32 32 204 260 31     CTPCB-1603-160
    SPEX-32.52
-0005
-0021
3
2
540E050MBCP3-W50MR 50 50 75 160 41     CTPCB-2204-250
    SPEX-32.52
-0004
-0021
4
2
540E050MDCP3-W50MR 50 50 125 210 41     CTPCB-2204-250
    SPEX-32.52
-0004
-0021
4
2
540E050MFCP3-W50MR 50 50 178 260 41     CTPCB-2204-250
    SPEX-32.52
-0004
-0021
4
2
14
CC
RR
ICICTT
R T
C
IC
SPEX Type
CTPCB Type
Cavity Machining Group
Metric CTPCB Insert mm Dimensional and Grade Specifications
Insert Number IC T R C
Non-ferrous Ferrous
LTC-10 586XRm LTC-14 606jRm
  CTPCB-1603-125B 9.53 3.20 12.50 11º • •
  CTPCB-1603-125J 9.53 3.20 12.50 11º • •
  CTPCB-1603-160B 9.53 3.20 16.00 11º • •
  CTPCB-1603-160J 9.53 3.20 16.00 11º • •
  CTPCB-2204-250B 12.70 4.76 25.00 11º • •
  CTPCB-2204-250J 12.70 4.76 25.00 11º • •
Cavity Machining Group
Metric SPEX Insert mm Dimensional and Grade Specifications
Insert Number IC T R C
Non-ferrous Ferrous
LTC-10 586XRm LTC-14 606jRm
  SPEX-32.52 9.53 3.96 .81 11º • • • •
15
16
557 Series
Cavity Machining Group
Extended Reach • 2 Effective • Collet Mount Configuration
Ex
te
nd
ed
 R
an
ge
17
Note:  Tools ending with “T” indeicate taper
“T” Type
2 Effective Cutting Edges
Metric 557 Series mm Dimensional Specifications
Order Number D S C L Insert Number Screw
 557E008MABC08M-S12MRT 8 12 48.5 140       BCEG-0802 GWS 08
 557E010MBBC10M-S12MRT 10 12 35 150       BCEG/A-10X2 GWS 10
 557E012MABC12M-S12MR 12 12 32 130       BCEG/A-12X2 GWS 12
 557E012MBBC12M-S12MR 12 12 46 150       BCEG/A-12X2 GWS 12
 557E012MDBC12M-S16MRT 12 16 58.5 160       BCEG/A-12X2 GWS 12
 557E016MABC16M-S16MR 16 16 36 140       BCEG/A-1603 GWS 16
 557E016MBBC16M-S16MR 16 16 53 160       BCEG/A-1603 GWS 16
 557E016MCBC16M-S20MRT 16 20 65 175       BCEG/A-1603 GWS 16
 557E020MABC20M-S20MR 20 20 45 160       BCEG/A-2003 GWS 20
 557E020MBBC20M-S20MR 20 20 61 175       BCEG/A-2003 GWS 20
 557E020MDBC20M-S25MRT 20 25 76 190       BCEG/A-2003 GWS 20
 557E025MABC25M-S25MR 25 25 45 160       BCEG/A-2504 GWS 25
 557E025MBBC25M-S25MR 25 25 70 190       BCEG/A-2504 GWS 25
 557E025MCBC25M-S32MRT 25 32 98 210       BCEG/A-2504 GWS 25
 557E032MABC32M-S32MR 32 32 56 175       BCEG/A-3205 GWS 32
 557E032MBBC32M-S32MR 32 32 80 210       BCEG/A-3205 GWS 32
 557E032MCBC32M-S40MRT 32 40 121 240       BCEG/A-3205 GWS 32
BCEG/A Type
“G”Type “A”Type
Cavity Machining Group
Metric BCEG/A Insert mm Dimensional and Grade Specifications
Insert Number IC T R C
Non-ferrous Ferrous
LTC-10 586XRm LTC-14 606jRm
     BCEG-0802 8 2 4 7º • • • •
     BCEA-10X2 10 2.5 5 7º • • • •
     BCEG-10X2 10 2.5 5 7º • • • •
     BCEA-12X2 12 2.5 6 7º • • • •
     BCEG-12X2 12 2.5 6 7º • • • •
     BCEA-1603 16 3 8 7º • • • •
     BCEG-1603 16 3 8 7º • • • •
     BCEA-2003 20 3 10 7º • • • •
     BCEG-2003 20 3 10 7º • • • •
     BCEA-2504 25 4 12.5 7º • • • •
     BCEG-2504 25 4 12.5 7º • • • •
     BCEA-3205 32 5 16 7º • • • •
     BCEG-3205 32 5 16 7º • • • •
18
Application Information for 557 Ball
Nose Cutter, inserts and grades
“T”Type